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Lewis & Harris XC - 02/11/2019

02/11/2019
Results
Girls 6-8 1000 Meter Run CC Under 9
Name Year School Seed Finals
Points

Results - Women 6-8
Macleod, Kara
Murray, Eilidh
Macdonald, Lilia
Macleod, Isabella
Smith, Masie
Neally, Hetty
Maclean, Megan
Maciver, Lylya

9 Scaramuccia, Ava
10 Finlayson, Sophie
11 Macdonald, Ellie-May
12 Scaramuccia, Lily
12 Morrison, Lydia
14 Rice, Naomi

15 Matheson, Hannah
16 Flaherty, Amelia
17 Mackay, Isla

18 Macaulay, Sophia
19 Nicolson, Daria
20 McDowall, Jessica
21 Macdonald, Demi
22 Marshall, Ami

23 Macaskill, May

24 Macdonald, Hannah
24 Engebretsen, Mia
26 Morrison, Isla

27 Fraser, Lois

28 Maciver, Isla

29 Macdonald, Elise
30 Anderson, Amy

31 Macleod, Jessica
32 Murray, Alyson

32 Macfarlane, Alisha
34 Morrison, Gabriella
35 Libby, Maya
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36 McCulloch, Jamie-Lynne

37 Morrison, Rebecca
38 Hughson, Kayla

39 Mackay, Alana

40 Macdonald, Astor
41 Macleod, Caitlin
42 Graham, Mia

43 Reid, Alice

44 France, Erin

45 Weatherston, Aimee

Sgoil an Taobh Siar 5:17.00
Laxdale 5:25.00
Sgoil a Bhac 5:28.00
Sgoil nan Loch 5:35.00
Sgoil a Bhac 5:43.00
Stornoway Primary 5:46.00
Laxdale 5:50.00
Tong 5:59.00
Sgoil a Bhac 6:06.00
Sgoil a Bhac 6:09.00
Sgoil nan Loch 6:17.00
Sgoil a Bhac 6:18.00
Stornoway Primary 6:18.00
Stornoway Primary 6:20.00
Lionel 6:29.00
Tong 6:30.00
Laxdale 6:33.00
Laxdale 6:34.00
Stornoway Primary 6:36.00
Sgoil nan Loch 6:39.00
Sgoil a Bhac 6:45.00
Sgoil an Rubha 6:49.00
Sgoil a Bhac 6:53.00
Sgoil an Rubha 6:56.00
Stornoway Primary 6:56.00
Stornoway Primary 6:58.00
Stornoway Primary 7:03.00
Tong 7:05.00
Sgoil a Bhac 7:06.00
Sgoil a Bhac 7:07.00
Sgoil an Rubha 7:08.00
Sgoil an Rubha 7:11.00
Stornoway Primary 7:11.00
Stornoway Primary 7:14.00
Stornoway Primary 7:15.00
Tong 7:23.00
Sgoil a Bhac 7:24.00
Stornoway Primary 7:27.00
Sgoil an Rubha 7:31.00
Stornoway Primary 7:35.00
Stornoway Primary 7:36.00
Tong 7:37.00
Stornoway Primary 7:40.00
Tong 7:43.00
Tong 7:44.00
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Results
46 Macphail, Eva Sgoil a Bhac 7:46.00
47 Macsween, Beth Stornoway Primary 7:56.00
48 Murray, Kate Stornoway Primary 7:58.00
49 Smith, Eilidh Stornoway Primary 7:59.00
50 Magee, Evie Sgoil a Bhac 8:00.00
51 Maciver, Rebekah Laxdale 8:07.00 31
52 Culley, Eilidh Tong 8:08.00
....Girls 6-8 1000 Meter Run CC Under 9
53 Macpherson, Kara Stornoway Primary 8:09.00
54 Maclachlan, Faith Sgoil a Bhac 8:10.00
55 Maciver, Lucy Stornoway Primary 8:19.00
56 Lindsay, Meghan Sgoil nan Loch 8:40.00
57 Macdonald, Amy Sgoil an Taobh Siar 8:53.00
58 Nicoll, Hope Stornoway Primary 9:16.00
59 Heckles, Lily Tong 9:18.00
60 Stewart, Christina Stornoway Primary 9:22.00
61 Johnstone, Eilidh Jo Laxdale 9:26.00 32
62 Cameron, Nicole Laxdale 9:44.00 33
63 Haddow, Holly Laxdale 9:47.00
64 Bint-Umhar, Rahma Laxdale 9:48.00
65 Maciver, Isla Eve Laxdale 11:49.00
66 Macaulay, Katarina Lionel 13:02.00
Girls 9-10 2000 Meter Run CC Under 11

Name Year School Seed Finals
Points
Results - Women 9-10
1 Ferris, Naomi Stornoway Primary 8:57.00 1
2 Macdonald, Beth Laxdale 9:23.00 2
3 Macaskill, Maya Stornoway Primary 9:27.00 3
4 Macritchie, Mairi Sgoil a Bhac 9:40.00 4
5 Macsween, Eva Stornoway Primary 10:17.00 5
6 Cheeseman, Matilda Sgoil na Pairc 10:25.00
7 Furey, Orla Lionel 10:40.00
8 Shaw, Lilly Stornoway Primary 11:35.00 6
9 Donner, Catherine Lionel 11:41.00
10 Mackenzie, Sarah Sgoil an Taobh Siar 11:43.00
11 Macleod, Lauren Sgoil an Taobh Siar 11:45.00
12 Smith, Carla Laxdale 11:50.00 7
13 McbDowall, Lily Sgoil nan Loch 12:01.00
14 Morrison, Emma Laxdale 12:03.00 8
15 Murray, Gemma Sgoil an Rubha 12:04.00
16 Maclean, Ria Sgoil a Bhac 12:12.00 9
17 Macfarlane, Hayley Stornoway Primary 12:16.00 10
18 Sobul, Victoria Sgoil a Bhac 12:39.00 11
19 Macaskill, Jamie C Sgoil a Bhac 12:43.00 12
20 Dempsey, Chloe Sgoil a Bhac 12:48.00 13
21 Shaw, Jenna Stornoway Primary 12:58.00 14
22 Fairbairn, Emma Sgoil nan Loch 13:04.00
23 Mackenzie, Layla Rose Tong 13:22.00
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24 Rough, Hannah Tong 13:23.00
25 Fletcher, Rosie Tong 14:07.00
26 Macleod, Iona Stornoway Primary 14:08.00 15
26 Maclennan, Caitlin Stornoway Primary 14:08.00
28 Macleod, Anne Marie Sgoil an Rubha 14:49.00
29 Morton, Isobel Laxdale 15:37.00 16
30 Macleod, Tia Sgoil nan Loch 16:01.00
31 Maciver, Isobella Laxdale 17:40.00 17
32 Macdonald, Abi Laxdale 18:14.00 19
32 Morrison, Naomi Laxdale 18:14.00 18
34 Johnstone, Megan Laxdale 18:47.00
Girls 11-12 3k Run CC Under 13
Name Year School Seed Finals
Points
Results - Women 11-12
1 McMurdo, Kyla Nicolson Institute 20:52.00
2 Murray, Emily Lionel 22:19.00
3 Maclean, Megan Nicolson Institute 25:11.00
4 Macritchie, Amy Nicolson Institute 27:15.00
5 Macleod, Jeni Nicolson Institute 28:06.00
5 Stewart, Abbie Sgoil an Taobh Siar 28:06.00
7 MacBain, Sarah Mairi Breasclete 34:18.00
8 Mackay, Grace Laxdale 35:39.00
8 Smith, Caitlin Laxdale 35:39.00
Girls 13-14 4k Run CC Under 15
Name Year School Seed Finals
Points
Results - Women 13-14
1 Murray, Rachel Nicolson Institute 28:27.00
2 Greenstock, Francesca Nicolson Institute 29:30.00
Women 17-19 7500 Meter Run CC Under 20
Name Year School Seed Finals
Points
Results - Women 17-19
1 Graham, Sophie Stornoway Runnin 20:13.00
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Women 20-99 7500 Meter Run CC Senior
Name Year School Seed Finals

Points

1 Fletcher, Ely Unattached 18:06.00

2 Morrison, Lorraine Stornoway Runnin 19:23.00

3 Brightwell, Kirsty Unattached 22:02.00

4 Maciver, Laura Stornoway Runnin 22:27.00

....Women 20-99 7500 Meter Run CC Senior

5 Robertson, Alison Stornoway Runnin 23:35.00

6 Donner, Gemma Unattached 23:50.00

7 Emmot, Sue Stornoway Primary 29:35.00

Boys 6-8 1000 Meter Run CC Under 9

Name Year School Seed Finals

Points
Results - Men 6-38

1 Morrison, Harris Stornoway Primary 4:42.00 1
2 Mackenzie, Ruairidh Sgoil an Rubha 4:44.00 2
3 Macritchie, John Lionel 4:48.00 3
4 Macdonald, Ryan Sgoil nan Loch 4:54.00 4
5 Maciver, David Stornoway Primary 4:59.00 5
6 MacDonald, Alasdair Laxdale 5:01.00 6
7 Smith, Domhnall Laxdale 5:04.00 7
8 Macleod, David H Laxdale 5:05.00 8
9 Peck, Thomas Sgoil an Rubha 5:12.00 9
10 MacPhail, Gregor Sgoil a Bhac 5:13.00 10
10 Macleod, Josh Sgoil a Bhac 5:13.00 11
12 Macdonald, Cameron Sgoil an Rubha 5:14.00 12
12 Macaulay, Kenny John Lionel 5:14.00 13
14 Stewart, James Stornoway Primary 5:20.00 14
15 Morrison, Jacob Stornoway Primary 5:26.00 15
16 Tarves, Finlay Laxdale 5:31.00 16
17 Macdonald, Connor Tong 5:35.00 17
18 Macdonald, Alexander Sgoil an Rubha 5:36.00 18
19 Maclean, Angus Sgoil a Bhac 5:37.00 19
20 Murray, Rae Stornoway Primary 5:43.00 20
21 Campbell, Finlay Sgoil a Bhac 5:48.00 21
22 Graham, Donald Lionel 5:54.00 22
23 Maciver, Oliver Stornoway Primary 5:57.00 23
24 Graham, Angus Laxdale 5:58.00 25
24 Dyer, Jayden Stornoway Primary 5:58.00 24
26 Morrison, Jenson Stornoway Primary 5:59.00

27 Macleod, Campbell
27 Morton, Innes

29 Macleod, Callan

29 Montgomery, Donald

Tong

Laxdale

Sgoil nan Loch
Sgoil na Pairc

6:02.00 26
6:02.00 217
6:03.00 28
6:03.00
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31 Macleod, Ruairidh
32 Macdonald, Lewis
33 Gallagher, Riley
33 Clelland, Finlay
33 Kennedy, Samuel
36 Macdonald, Alex
37 Donner, Benjamin
38 Morrison, Isaac
39 Crossley, Ryan

40 Macbeath Macleod, Finlay
40 Murray, Calum

40 Macarthur, Noah
43 Stewart, Matthew
44 Macintosh, Tobias
45 Murray, Calum

46 Handford, Riley
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Lionel
Stornoway
Stornoway
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Sgoil na
Stornoway
Lionel
Stornoway
Sgoil nan
Stornoway
Tong
Shawbost
Stornoway
Stornoway
Stornoway
Stornoway
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Pairc
Primary
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Loch
Primary

Primary
Primary
Primary
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....Boys 6-8 1000 Meter Run CC Under 9

46 Gray, Ghibbs

46 Macleod, Mark

49 Davidson, Angus Murdo
50 Divers, Kyle

51 Street, Luke

52 Macdonald, James
53 Macleod, Adam

54 Macleod, Finlay

55 Mitchell, Ewan

56 Mackay, Harris

57 Scaramuccia, Roen
58 Maciver, Calumn

59 Montgomery, Finlay
60 Ibn-Umhar, Abdullah
61 Cowan, Darach

62 Johnstone, Jack

63 Macfarlane, Taylor
64 Macleod, Lucas

65 Campbell, James

66 Maciver, Thomas

67 Murray, Kaden

68 Campbell, Joshua
69 Murray, Finlay

70 Davidson, Robbie
71 Maclean, Michael
72 Mowat, Matthew

73 Scott, Robbie

74 Macleod, Ryan

75 Murray, Connor

76 Fountain, Torquil
77 Gates, Hayden

78 Howe, Torran

79 Mackenzie, Louie
80 Macleod, Daniel

81 Macarthur, Mark

82 Campbell, Sam

Sgoil na Pairc
Sgoil a Bhac
Laxdale

Stornoway Primary
Sgoil an Rubha
Stornoway Primary
Lionel

Sgoil nan Loch
Sgoil an Taobh Si
Tong
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Stornoway Primary
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Laxdale

Laxdale

Tong
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Laxdale
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Shawbost

Sgoil an Rubha
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ar

6:09.00
6:13.00
6:14.00
6:14.00
6:14.00
:15.00
:20.00
:30.00
:33.00
:34.00
6:34.00
6:34.00
:40.00
:42.00
:44.00
:45.00

o O O OO O

o O O O

6:45.00
6:45.00
:52.00
:56.00
:58.00
:59.00
:00.00
:01.00
:02.00
:03.00
:07.00
:10.00
:17.00
:18.00
:19.00
:20.00
:22.00
:25.00
:27.00
:32.00
:35.00
:38.00
:39.00
:41.00
:42.00
:53.00
:58.00
:59.00
:07.00
:13.00
:17.00
:20.00
:21.00
:22.00
:30.00
:40.00

0 00 00 00 0 0 0 0 ~J ~J J J JJ 3999999999999 99J090o0000

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37

38

39

40
41
42

43
44



Stornoway Running & Athletics Club

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 10:36 AM 28/01/2020 Page 6

Lewis & Harris XC - 02/11/2019

02/11/2019
Results

83 Morrison, Liam Laxdale 8:42.00
84 Thompson, Aaron Sgoil an Rubha 8:57.00
85 Ferguson, Kieran Tong 8:58.00
86 Munro, Lachlan Stornoway Primary 9:06.00
87 Macleod, Ross Laxdale 9:32.00
88 Macintyre, Ryan Stornoway Primary 9:37.00
89 Clough, Kai Stornoway Primary 9:38.00
90 Smith, Liam Laxdale 9:40.00
91 Maciver, Michael Laxdale 9:55.00
92 Macmillan, Danny Stornoway Primary 10:06.00
93 Thomson, Angus F Sgoil an Taobh Siar 10:16.00
94 Macdonald, Jamie Sgoil nan Loch 10:22.00 45
95 Macleod, Ross Lionel 10:32.00 46
96 Morrison, Harley Laxdale 11:34.00
97 Beckett, Calum Sgoil an Rubha 14:27.00
98 Clough, Jack Stornoway Primary 15:43.00
99 Maclean, Ross Sgoil an Taobh Siar 16:35.00

Boys 9-10 2000 Meter Run CC Under 11

Name Year School Seed Finals

Points
Results - Men 9-10
1 Smith, Ruaraidh Stornoway Primary 8:22.00 1
2 Maciver, Martin Stornoway Primary 8:24.00 2
3 MacPhail, Ruaraidh Sgoil a Bhac 8:26.00

3 Smith, Luc Sgoil a Bhac 8:26.00
5 Henderson, Elliot Lewis Christian 8:35.00
6 Reid, Daniel Stornoway Primary 9:38.00 3
7 Morrison, Levi Stornoway Primary 9:44.00 4
8 Anderson, James Sgoil a Bhac 9:47.00
9 Culley, Arran Tong 10:00.00
10 Macleod, Craig Stornoway Primary 10:01.00 5
11 Fearon, Joel Sgoil nan Loch 10:05.00 6
12 Laing, Michael Stornoway Primary 10:08.00 7
13 Murray, Fraser Laxdale 10:12.00 8
14 Macleod, Jack Laxdale 10:19.00 9
14 MacDonald, Owen Lewis Christian 10:19.00
16 Bain, James Stornoway Primary 10:43.00 10
17 Macdonald, Josh Stornoway Primary 10:54.00
18 Smit, Cailean Tong 11:25.00
19 Macdonald, Kyle Laxdale 11:30.00 11
20 Cowan, Ruaraidh Stornoway Primary 11:31.00
21 Macmillan, Finlay Laxdale 11:32.00 12
22 Beaton, Kyle Stornoway Primary 11:34.00
23 Harris, Jonathan Stornoway Primary 11:38.00
24 Morrison, Jamie M Laxdale 11:40.00 13
25 Macleod, Cameron Sgoil nan Loch 11:48.00 14
26 Macleod, Gary Laxdale 11:51.00 15
27 Macleod, Aaron Laxdale 12:18.00 16
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28 Jenkins, Edward Sgoil nan Loch 12:31.00 17
29 Macdonald, Kiefer Stornoway Primary 13:26.00
30 Mackenzie, Aidan Sgoil nan Loch 14:40.00 18
31 Maciver, Jayden Sgoil nan Loch 15:31.00 19
32 Drummond, Cody Laxdale 15:42.00
33 Scaramucccia, Peter Stornoway Primary 16:16.00
Boys 11-12 3k Run CC Under 13

Name Year School Seed Finals
Points
Results - Men 11-12
1 Nicolson, Sebastian Stornoway Primary 20:24.00 1
2 Macaskill, Andrew Stornoway Primary 20:58.00
3 Matheson, Iain Nicolson Institute 21:08.00
4 Nicolson, Jordan Nicolson Institute 22:58.00
5 Flett, Ewan Stornoway Primary 23:14.00 3
6 Mackay, Stuart Stornoway Primary 23:42.00 4
7 Morrison, Noah Stornoway Primary 24:17.00 5
8 Neally, Hector Stornoway Primary 24:54.00 6
9 Macleod, Finlay Laxdale 26:12.00
10 Shrestha, Rupesh Stornoway Primary 26:42.00 7
11 Cheeseman, Finlay Sgoil na Pairc 27:11.00
12 Stewart, Coinneach Laxdale 27:29.00
13 Dyer, Ben Stornoway Primary 27:31.00
14 Reid, Domhnall Calum Nicolson Institute 27:53.00
15 Maciver, James Tong 28:05.00
16 Murray, Scott Laxdale 37:12.00
17 Lamb, Hayden Laxdale 38:03.00

Boys 13-14 4k Run CC Under 15

Name Year School Seed Finals
Points
Results - Men 13-14
1 Morrison, Charlie Nicolson Institute 25:05.00
2 Macdonald, Murray Nicolson Institute 25:55.00

3 Maclean, Lewis Nicolson Institute 30:56.00
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Results
Men 17-19 7500 Meter Run CC Under 20
Name Year School Seed Finals
Points
Results - Men 17-19
1 Stewart, Dan Stornoway Runnin 34:06.00
Men 20-99 10k Run CC Senior
Name Year School Seed Finals
Points
1 Ferguson, Norman Stornoway Runnin 31:05.00 1
2 Morrison, Allan Stornoway Runnin 37:05.00 2
3 Shaw, Douggie Unattached 37:29.00
4 Donner, Kevin Stornoway Runnin 38:09.00 3
5 Engebretsen, Charles Stornoway Runnin 42:01.00 4
6 Ferris, Ian Stornoway Runnin 42:12.00 5
7 Clement, Dave Unattached 52:33.00



